INDIANA FIRST BANK VETERAN'S MARATHON RELAY
November 5, 2017

Ghost Town Trail, Saylor Park, Black Lick, Pennsylvania
Race Directors: Al and Candice Lockard

PLACE DIVISION TEAM NAME
1 1st ALL MALE TEAM RWB FOUR
Scott Hetrick
Mike Minnick

Jayson Reppard
George Yurko

2 1st CO-ED TEAM RWB THREE
Jennifer Wally Blystone
Ray Blystone
Justin Brode
Angela Poster

3 2nd CO-ED TEAM RWB TWO
Dave Ditty
Jinny Hertwick
Summer Hullihen
Megan Whitman

4 3rd CO-ED TEAM RWB ONE
Sarah Coligan
Nancy Mizak
Kevin Schuetz
Jim Yauger

5 4th CO-ED BURT'S PEEPS
Kathy Birkos
Kylie Lasher
Scott Valazak
Misty Wilson

Timing and Scoring by David Mapes Timing Service, Somerst, PA
Results by The Apathetic Timing Service

TIME

4:11:48

4:24:20

4:24:44

4:26:13

4:54:47

PACE

0:09:37

0:10:05

0:10:06

0:10:10

0:11:15



