INDIANA FIRST BANK VETERAN'S MARATHON RELAY

November 5, 2017

Ghost Town Trail, Saylor Park, Black Lick, Pennsylvania

Race Directors: Al and Candice Lockard

PLACE	DIVISION	TEAM NAME	TIME	PACE
1	1st ALL MALE	TEAM RWB FOUR Scott Hetrick Mike Minnick Jayson Reppard George Yurko	4:11:48	0:09:37
2	1st CO-ED	TEAM RWB THREE Jennifer Wally Blystone Ray Blystone Justin Brode Angela Poster	4:24:20	0:10:05
3	2nd CO-ED	TEAM RWB TWO Dave Ditty Jinny Hertwick Summer Hullihen Megan Whitman	4:24:44	0:10:06
4	3rd CO-ED	TEAM RWB ONE Sarah Coligan Nancy Mizak Kevin Schuetz Jim Yauger	4:26:13	0:10:10
5	4th CO-ED	BURT'S PEEPS Kathy Birkos Kylie Lasher Scott Valazak Misty Wilson	4:54:47	0:11:15

Timing and Scoring by David Mapes Timing Service, Somerst, PA Results by The Apathetic Timing Service